Stage Results for STAGE 1 at DH Race # 3 - July 21 - 21-Jul-2019 - Provisional (Open Men)

Pos
1st
2nd=
2nd=
4th
5th=
5th=
7th
8th
9th=
9th=
11th
12th
13th

Stage Results for STAGE 1 at DH Race # 3 - July 21 - 21-Jul-2019 - Provisional (Open Women)

Pos
1st

Name

Sam Poarch
Gareth Weston
Aiden Hougen
Simon Gagnon
Ben Shaw
Connor Boycott
Petr Dolekal
Cayden Kieft
Steve Sikora
Matt Yaki

Dave Pearson
Sam Larson
Justin Schieke

Name

Brooke Campbell

Category

Category

Time
00:03:19
00:03:25
00:03:25
00:03:26
00:03:40
00:03:40
00:03:42
00:03:43
00:03:46
00:03:46
00:04:03
00:04:04
00:05:34

Time
00:04:06

Behind

+00:00:06
+00:00:06
+00:00:07
+00:00:21
+00:00:21
+00:00:23
+00:00:24
+00:00:27
+00:00:27
+00:00:44
+00:00:45
+00:02:15

Behind



